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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 9:17 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 3:54.35 Petar Bozhilov BUL Skopje 12.10.2016
MKD Otvoreno/Open 3:56.32 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 3:57.07 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 4:01.44 Александар Маленко
MKD - 14 4:14.98 Антониј Симоновски
MKD - 12 4:45.39 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 4:09.32 616 Q
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:31.03 31.66 250m: 2:34.80 31.97 350m: 3:38.64 31.86

100m: 59.37 31.00 200m: 2:02.83 31.80 300m: 3:06.78 31.98 400m: 4:09.32 30.68

2. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 4:11.25 602 Q
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:30.32 31.94 250m: 2:35.57 32.67 350m: 3:39.93 32.19

100m: 58.38 30.94 200m: 2:02.90 32.58 300m: 3:07.74 32.17 400m: 4:11.25 31.32

3. Jakov Velkovski 16 Skopje, SK 4:19.82 545 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:32.02 32.38 250m: 2:38.99 33.76 350m: 3:47.07 33.93

100m: 59.64 31.38 200m: 2:05.23 33.21 300m: 3:13.14 34.15 400m: 4:19.82 32.75

4. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 4:19.84 545 Q
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.19 33.31 250m: 2:40.47 33.79 350m: 3:47.88 33.24

100m: 59.88 31.23 200m: 2:06.68 33.49 300m: 3:14.64 34.17 400m: 4:19.84 31.96

5. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 4:23.17 524 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:33.71 32.89 250m: 2:41.28 33.64 350m: 3:49.63 34.34

100m: 1:00.82 32.30 200m: 2:07.64 33.93 300m: 3:15.29 34.01 400m: 4:23.17 33.54

6. Bozidar Mircevski 18 ViP Rabotn.,SK 4:25.13 513 Q
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:31.86 33.36 250m: 2:40.61 34.63 350m: 3:50.74 35.28

100m: 58.50 31.04 200m: 2:05.98 34.12 300m: 3:15.46 34.85 400m: 4:25.13 34.39

7. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 4:28.98 491 Q
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:37.18 34.01 250m: 2:45.95 34.59 350m: 3:54.81 34.39

100m: 1:03.17 33.13 200m: 2:11.36 34.18 300m: 3:20.42 34.47 400m: 4:28.98 34.17

8. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 4:33.17 469 Q
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.27 34.43 250m: 2:45.85 35.20 350m: 3:57.96 36.59

100m: 1:01.84 32.50 200m: 2:10.65 34.38 300m: 3:21.37 35.52 400m: 4:33.17 35.21

9. BORJAN DAVKOVSKI 15 Neptun, SK 4:36.99 449 R
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.68 34.52 250m: 2:48.85 35.97 350m: 4:01.49 36.25

100m: 1:03.16 33.45 200m: 2:12.88 35.20 300m: 3:25.24 36.39 400m: 4:36.99 35.50

10. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 4:41.55 428 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:42.93 36.57 250m: 2:55.00 35.84 350m: 4:07.43 36.40

100m: 1:06.36 35.59 200m: 2:19.16 36.23 300m: 3:31.03 36.03 400m: 4:41.55 34.12

11. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 4:42.73 423
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.36 35.58 250m: 2:54.65 36.30 350m: 4:07.75 36.34

100m: 1:06.78 35.31 200m: 2:18.35 35.99 300m: 3:31.41 36.76 400m: 4:42.73 34.98

12. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 4:43.90 417
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.57 36.01 250m: 2:55.25 37.31 350m: 4:08.64 36.65

100m: 1:05.56 34.56 200m: 2:17.94 36.37 300m: 3:31.99 36.74 400m: 4:43.90 35.26

13. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 4:50.52 389
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.03 36.81 250m: 2:59.08 37.04 350m: 4:14.66 38.29

100m: 1:08.22 36.15 200m: 2:22.04 37.01 300m: 3:36.37 37.29 400m: 4:50.52 35.86

14. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 4:53.11 379
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:46.07 37.58 250m: 3:01.49 37.64 350m: 4:17.28 37.70

100m: 1:08.49 36.65 200m: 2:23.85 37.78 300m: 3:39.58 38.09 400m: 4:53.11 35.83

15. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 4:57.04 364
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.86 37.95 250m: 3:04.41 38.20 350m: 4:22.18 38.87

100m: 1:09.91 37.11 200m: 2:26.21 38.35 300m: 3:43.31 38.90 400m: 4:57.04 34.86
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

16. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 5:06.53 331
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:51.17 39.52 250m: 3:11.31 39.60 350m: 4:29.14 38.26

100m: 1:11.65 37.56 200m: 2:31.71 40.54 300m: 3:50.88 39.57 400m: 5:06.53 37.39

17. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 5:07.39 329
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.32 39.03 250m: 3:10.07 40.01 350m: 4:29.72 39.08

100m: 1:11.29 37.66 200m: 2:30.06 39.74 300m: 3:50.64 40.57 400m: 5:07.39 37.67

18. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 5:09.95 321
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:53.07 39.44 250m: 3:11.93 39.77 350m: 4:30.44 40.19

100m: 1:13.63 39.57 200m: 2:32.16 39.09 300m: 3:50.25 38.32 400m: 5:09.95 39.51

19. Dart Selimi 13 SN Tirana, TI 5:10.63 319
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:52.37 39.96 250m: 3:12.70 40.11 350m: 4:32.47 40.11

100m: 1:12.41 38.66 200m: 2:32.59 40.22 300m: 3:52.36 39.66 400m: 5:10.63 38.16

20. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 5:36.19 251
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.96 42.73 250m: 3:26.95 44.77 350m: 4:57.46 45.18

100m: 1:15.23 40.63 200m: 2:42.18 44.22 300m: 4:12.28 45.33 400m: 5:36.19 38.73

21. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 5:41.41 240
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:03.50 43.54 250m: 3:31.88 43.96 350m: 4:59.89 43.71

100m: 1:19.96 43.12 200m: 2:47.92 44.42 300m: 4:16.18 44.30 400m: 5:41.41 41.52

22. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 5:51.11 220
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:04.40 45.59 250m: 3:35.54 45.83 350m: 5:07.78 46.23

100m: 1:18.81 42.82 200m: 2:49.71 45.31 300m: 4:21.55 46.01 400m: 5:51.11 43.33

DNS Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 4:09.32 616 Q
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:31.03 31.66 250m: 2:34.80 31.97 350m: 3:38.64 31.86

100m: 59.37 31.00 200m: 2:02.83 31.80 300m: 3:06.78 31.98 400m: 4:09.32 30.68

2. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 4:11.25 602 Q
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:30.32 31.94 250m: 2:35.57 32.67 350m: 3:39.93 32.19

100m: 58.38 30.94 200m: 2:02.90 32.58 300m: 3:07.74 32.17 400m: 4:11.25 31.32

3. Jakov Velkovski 16 Skopje, SK 4:19.82 545 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:32.02 32.38 250m: 2:38.99 33.76 350m: 3:47.07 33.93

100m: 59.64 31.38 200m: 2:05.23 33.21 300m: 3:13.14 34.15 400m: 4:19.82 32.75

4. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 4:19.84 545 Q
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.19 33.31 250m: 2:40.47 33.79 350m: 3:47.88 33.24

100m: 59.88 31.23 200m: 2:06.68 33.49 300m: 3:14.64 34.17 400m: 4:19.84 31.96

5. BORJAN DAVKOVSKI 15 Neptun, SK 4:36.99 449 R
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.68 34.52 250m: 2:48.85 35.97 350m: 4:01.49 36.25

100m: 1:03.16 33.45 200m: 2:12.88 35.20 300m: 3:25.24 36.39 400m: 4:36.99 35.50

6. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 4:43.90 417
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.57 36.01 250m: 2:55.25 37.31 350m: 4:08.64 36.65

100m: 1:05.56 34.56 200m: 2:17.94 36.37 300m: 3:31.99 36.74 400m: 4:43.90 35.26

7. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 5:09.95 321
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:53.07 39.44 250m: 3:11.93 39.77 350m: 4:30.44 40.19

100m: 1:13.63 39.57 200m: 2:32.16 39.09 300m: 3:50.25 38.32 400m: 5:09.95 39.51

13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 4:23.17 524 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:33.71 32.89 250m: 2:41.28 33.64 350m: 3:49.63 34.34

100m: 1:00.82 32.30 200m: 2:07.64 33.93 300m: 3:15.29 34.01 400m: 4:23.17 33.54

2. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 4:28.98 491 Q
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:37.18 34.01 250m: 2:45.95 34.59 350m: 3:54.81 34.39

100m: 1:03.17 33.13 200m: 2:11.36 34.18 300m: 3:20.42 34.47 400m: 4:28.98 34.17



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 01.11.2021 21:30 - Strana 3

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

3. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 4:33.17 469 Q
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.27 34.43 250m: 2:45.85 35.20 350m: 3:57.96 36.59

100m: 1:01.84 32.50 200m: 2:10.65 34.38 300m: 3:21.37 35.52 400m: 4:33.17 35.21

4. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 4:41.55 428 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:42.93 36.57 250m: 2:55.00 35.84 350m: 4:07.43 36.40

100m: 1:06.36 35.59 200m: 2:19.16 36.23 300m: 3:31.03 36.03 400m: 4:41.55 34.12

5. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 4:42.73 423
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.36 35.58 250m: 2:54.65 36.30 350m: 4:07.75 36.34

100m: 1:06.78 35.31 200m: 2:18.35 35.99 300m: 3:31.41 36.76 400m: 4:42.73 34.98

6. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 4:50.52 389
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.03 36.81 250m: 2:59.08 37.04 350m: 4:14.66 38.29

100m: 1:08.22 36.15 200m: 2:22.04 37.01 300m: 3:36.37 37.29 400m: 4:50.52 35.86

7. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 4:53.11 379
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:46.07 37.58 250m: 3:01.49 37.64 350m: 4:17.28 37.70

100m: 1:08.49 36.65 200m: 2:23.85 37.78 300m: 3:39.58 38.09 400m: 4:53.11 35.83

8. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 4:57.04 364
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.86 37.95 250m: 3:04.41 38.20 350m: 4:22.18 38.87

100m: 1:09.91 37.11 200m: 2:26.21 38.35 300m: 3:43.31 38.90 400m: 4:57.04 34.86

9. Dart Selimi 13 SN Tirana, TI 5:10.63 319
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:52.37 39.96 250m: 3:12.70 40.11 350m: 4:32.47 40.11

100m: 1:12.41 38.66 200m: 2:32.59 40.22 300m: 3:52.36 39.66 400m: 5:10.63 38.16

10. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 5:36.19 251
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.96 42.73 250m: 3:26.95 44.77 350m: 4:57.46 45.18

100m: 1:15.23 40.63 200m: 2:42.18 44.22 300m: 4:12.28 45.33 400m: 5:36.19 38.73

DNS Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 5:06.53 331
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:51.17 39.52 250m: 3:11.31 39.60 350m: 4:29.14 38.26

100m: 1:11.65 37.56 200m: 2:31.71 40.54 300m: 3:50.88 39.57 400m: 5:06.53 37.39

2. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 5:07.39 329
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.32 39.03 250m: 3:10.07 40.01 350m: 4:29.72 39.08

100m: 1:11.29 37.66 200m: 2:30.06 39.74 300m: 3:50.64 40.57 400m: 5:07.39 37.67

3. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 5:41.41 240
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:03.50 43.54 250m: 3:31.88 43.96 350m: 4:59.89 43.71

100m: 1:19.96 43.12 200m: 2:47.92 44.42 300m: 4:16.18 44.30 400m: 5:41.41 41.52

4. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 5:51.11 220
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:04.40 45.59 250m: 3:35.54 45.83 350m: 5:07.78 46.23

100m: 1:18.81 42.82 200m: 2:49.71 45.31 300m: 4:21.55 46.01 400m: 5:51.11 43.33


